
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: Roseland Pumping Station Chimney Stack Demolition 
SPECIFICATION No:  215968 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, April 6, 2017 @ 1pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid & Bond Room - 103 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-4916 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   April 21, 2017 

 
Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Andrew Mueller Cardinal Demolition 1300 West Main 
Louisville, KY 40203 

andrewm@cemg.com 

502-589-5794 502-584-7617 

Riener Teets Molter Corporation 7601 West 191st Street 
Tinley Park, IL 60487 

teets@moltercorp.com 

708-720-1600 708720-1635 

Victor Gonza American Demolition 305 Ramona Avenue 
Elgin, IL 60120 

vgonza@adc-il.com 

847-608-0010 847-608-0060 

Sean Chambers Alliance Concrete Sawing & 
Drilling IV, LLC 

570 Rock Road, Suite #N 
East Dundee, IL 60118 

schambers@alliancesawing.com 

847-783-6585 847-783-6595 

Dan Balek McDonagh Demolition 7243 West Touhy 
Chicago, IL  

Dan.b@mcdonaghdemo.com 

312-995-2992 n/a 

     

     

     

Tonia McManaman CTR/DOWM    

Mohsen Farahany RME/DOWM    
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